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Jamo A3451/0

The Jamo A 345 1/O is the perfect choice for installing high-quality sound in homes or in commercial
environments, indoors or outside.

Although these satellite speakers are relatively small, they feature a highly compact, two-way medium-
sized bass-reflex configuration. A 4” woofer and a 1” tweeter offer superior sound quality and high power-

handling.

Mount the speaker on the wall with the ingenious fittings supplied, or on a dedicated table stand; it’s your

choice, as both are included in the package with the speaker.

Alternatively, you can mount the speaker on the optional Jamo A 340 FS floor stand.

Type

System

Woofer [mm/in]

Tweeter [mm/in]

Power long/short term [W]
Sensitivity [dB, 2.8V/1m]
Frequency Range [Hz]
Impedence [Ohm]

Weight [kg/Ib]

Dimensions HXWxD [mm / inch]

Finishes

A3451/0

2-way Bass Reflex
102/4

25/1

75/100

86

70-20,000

6

20/44
225x160x 142/8.9x6.3x5.6
Black or White
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